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687602 LINBIZ LIMITED E12 09/04/2025

394770 ORMONDE ORGANICS HOLDINGS LIMITED E1-SAP 14/04/2025

63814 C.M.R. LIMITED E1-SAP 14/04/2025

630063 ALUMGATE LIMITED E1-SAP 14/04/2025

630101 KINSAB LIMITED E1-SAP 14/04/2025

367498 BILLY JET LIMITED E1-SAP 14/04/2025

411227 COUNTY PLANTS & OUTDOOR LIFE LIMITED E1-SAP 09/04/2025

504070 EMERALD RETAIL LIMITED E1-SAP 09/04/2025

643352 ART OF AIR LIMITED E1-SAP 10/04/2025

490022 KKR ASIAN FUND (IRELAND) GP LIMITED E1-SAP 09/04/2025

650894 BULUKS LIMITED E1-SAP 10/04/2025

439356 LMY HOLDING COMPANY LIMITED E1-SAP 09/04/2025

410158 HAROLD HOLDINGS LIMITED E1-SAP 09/04/2025

686223 ALPHAS MANAGED ACCOUNTS PLATFORM CIV  
LIMITED

E1-SAP 14/04/2025

420586 T C FARMS LIMITED E1-SAP 09/04/2025

682710 ALPHAS MANAGED ACCOUNTS PLATFORM CII 
LIMITED

E1-SAP 14/04/2025

536248 PARKER CONSTRUCTION LIMITED E1-SAP 14/04/2025

590288 ALPHAS MANAGED ACCOUNTS PLATFORM LXX 
LIMITED

E1-SAP 14/04/2025

602095 CALC 33 - AIRCRAFT LIMITED E1-SAP 09/04/2025

503660 JOHN CONLON ELECTRICAL LIMITED E1-SAP 09/04/2025

265943 O'GORMAN & CO. ACCOUNTANTS (DONNYBROOK) 
LIMITED

E1-SAP 09/04/2025

731330 MSN 378 SPARROW AVIATION HOLDING DESIGNATED 
ACTIVITY COMPANY

E1-SAP 09/04/2025

550331 NAAS OIL (PROSPEROUS) LIMITED E1-SAP 09/04/2025

646355 KATUDE LIMITED E1-SAP 09/04/2025

646354 LAUDENT LIMITED E1-SAP 09/04/2025

273792 NETZONE LIMITED E1-SAP 10/04/2025

530813 TRIM HOME HEATING OIL LIMITED E1-SAP 10/04/2025

484125 POOLE YACHT HOLDINGS LIMITED E1-SAP 10/04/2025

412508 TWINGI LIMITED E1-SAP 10/04/2025

674166 ALPHAS MANAGED ACCOUNTS PLATFORM XCIX 
LIMITED

E1-SAP 10/04/2025

124826 POWDER PROCESS SYSTEMS LIMITED E1-SAP 10/04/2025

659041 WICKLOW HOME HEATING OIL LIMITED E1-SAP 10/04/2025

553192 GOREY HOME HEATING OIL LIMITED E1-SAP 10/04/2025

656536 ALPHAS MANAGED ACCOUNTS PLATFORM XC 
LIMITED

E1-SAP 10/04/2025

378982 M50 OIL LIMITED E1-SAP 10/04/2025

606415 ALPHAS MANAGED ACCOUNTS PLATFORM LXXV 
LIMITED

E1-SAP 10/04/2025
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613946 ALPHAS MANAGED ACCOUNTS PLATFORM LXXVII 
LIMITED

E1-SAP 10/04/2025

646356 STRAFTON LIMITED E1-SAP 11/04/2025

65607 ARNOLDS VETERINARY LIMITED E1-SAP 11/04/2025

81263 ANIMAL CARE CENTRE (LOUGHREA) LIMITED E1-SAP 11/04/2025

210258 ADVANCED ELECTRICAL (BANTEER) LIMITED E1-SAP 11/04/2025

295532 C & C GENERICS LIMITED E1-SAP 11/04/2025

288559 CM DE BURGO LOUGHREA LIMITED E1-SAP 11/04/2025

631515 ALPHAS MANAGED ACCOUNTS PLATFORM LXXXII 
LIMITED

E1-SAP 14/04/2025

154037 EWBANK PREECE O HEOCHA LIMITED E1-SAP 14/04/2025

152076 DE BURGO PHARMA GROUP LIMITED E1-SAP 14/04/2025

109636 DE BURGO PHARMA HOLDINGS LIMITED E1-SAP 14/04/2025

166649 DE BURGO PROVET PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY E1-SAP 14/04/2025

301853 FERNRIDGE INTERNATIONAL LIMITED E1-SAP 14/04/2025

410158 HAROLD HOLDINGS LIMITED E2 09/04/2025

439356 LMY HOLDING COMPANY LIMITED E2 09/04/2025

686223 ALPHAS MANAGED ACCOUNTS PLATFORM CIV  
LIMITED

E2 14/04/2025

606415 ALPHAS MANAGED ACCOUNTS PLATFORM LXXV 
LIMITED

E2 10/04/2025

613946 ALPHAS MANAGED ACCOUNTS PLATFORM LXXVII 
LIMITED

E2 10/04/2025

643352 ART OF AIR LIMITED E2 10/04/2025

689758 SIGNATURE SPACE LIMITED E2 14/04/2025

703457 CRAFTING BLANKS LIMITED E2 14/04/2025

530813 TRIM HOME HEATING OIL LIMITED E2 10/04/2025

499575 CAPCON BUILDING LIMITED E2 09/04/2025

553192 GOREY HOME HEATING OIL LIMITED E2 10/04/2025

659041 WICKLOW HOME HEATING OIL LIMITED E2 10/04/2025

378982 M50 OIL LIMITED E2 10/04/2025

412508 TWINGI LIMITED E2 10/04/2025

273792 NETZONE LIMITED E2 10/04/2025

484125 POOLE YACHT HOLDINGS LIMITED E2 10/04/2025

503660 JOHN CONLON ELECTRICAL LIMITED E2 09/04/2025

497158 MOTORING LIFE MAGAZINE LIMITED E2 09/04/2025

550331 NAAS OIL (PROSPEROUS) LIMITED E2 09/04/2025

210258 ADVANCED ELECTRICAL (BANTEER) LIMITED E2 11/04/2025

508460 I -ELECTRON REPAIRS UNLIMITED COMPANY E2 09/04/2025

731330 MSN 378 SPARROW AVIATION HOLDING DESIGNATED 
ACTIVITY COMPANY

E2 09/04/2025

81263 ANIMAL CARE CENTRE (LOUGHREA) LIMITED E2 11/04/2025

65607 ARNOLDS VETERINARY LIMITED E2 11/04/2025

295532 C & C GENERICS LIMITED E2 11/04/2025
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288559 CM DE BURGO LOUGHREA LIMITED E2 11/04/2025

152076 DE BURGO PHARMA GROUP LIMITED E2 14/04/2025

109636 DE BURGO PHARMA HOLDINGS LIMITED E2 14/04/2025

166649 DE BURGO PROVET PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY E2 14/04/2025

301853 FERNRIDGE INTERNATIONAL LIMITED E2 14/04/2025

490022 KKR ASIAN FUND (IRELAND) GP LIMITED E2 09/04/2025

646354 LAUDENT LIMITED E2 09/04/2025

646355 KATUDE LIMITED E2 09/04/2025

502173 GARRIHY SEAFOODS LIMITED E2 09/04/2025

646356 STRAFTON LIMITED E2 11/04/2025

540769 SEAMUS MC PHILLIPS MOTORS LIMITED E2 14/04/2025

577695 MUSIC & MONTESSORI ACADEMIES LIMITED E2 09/04/2025

689384 HOMEGROWN TRIBE LIMITED E2 14/04/2025

482932 ABJB LIMITED E2 14/04/2025

629866 J'ADORE SHOE BOUTIQUE LIMITED E2 14/04/2025

679237 PURE HAIR & BEAUTY LIMITED E2 14/04/2025

536248 PARKER CONSTRUCTION LIMITED E2 14/04/2025

764794 ORIGIN ENERGY LIMITED E2 14/04/2025

63814 C.M.R. LIMITED E2 14/04/2025

737730 A.R.T. TRANSPORT LIMITED E2 14/04/2025

538005 ALLMAN REYNOLDS LIMITED E2 14/04/2025

574573 OCEAN VIEW CARE HOME CAMP LIMITED E2 14/04/2025

394770 ORMONDE ORGANICS HOLDINGS LIMITED E2 14/04/2025

728702 POST CARD DRINKS  LIMITED E2 14/04/2025

154037 EWBANK PREECE O HEOCHA LIMITED E2 14/04/2025

709778 MARTIN COURTNEY BUILDING SERVICES LIMITED E2 11/04/2025

630063 ALUMGATE LIMITED E2 14/04/2025

630101 KINSAB LIMITED E2 14/04/2025

367498 BILLY JET LIMITED E2 14/04/2025

284300 L. COGHLAN CONSTRUCTION LIMITED E2 14/04/2025

687664 DOLBY & BOYLE TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED E2 14/04/2025

504070 EMERALD RETAIL LIMITED E2 09/04/2025

420586 T C FARMS LIMITED E2 09/04/2025

411227 COUNTY PLANTS & OUTDOOR LIFE LIMITED E2 09/04/2025

602095 CALC 33 - AIRCRAFT LIMITED E2 09/04/2025

682710 ALPHAS MANAGED ACCOUNTS PLATFORM CII 
LIMITED

E2 14/04/2025

590288 ALPHAS MANAGED ACCOUNTS PLATFORM LXX 
LIMITED

E2 14/04/2025

631515 ALPHAS MANAGED ACCOUNTS PLATFORM LXXXII 
LIMITED

E2 14/04/2025

656536 ALPHAS MANAGED ACCOUNTS PLATFORM XC 
LIMITED

E2 10/04/2025
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674166 ALPHAS MANAGED ACCOUNTS PLATFORM XCIX 
LIMITED

E2 10/04/2025

650894 BULUKS LIMITED E2 10/04/2025

124826 POWDER PROCESS SYSTEMS LIMITED E2 10/04/2025

265943 O'GORMAN & CO. ACCOUNTANTS (DONNYBROOK) 
LIMITED

E2 09/04/2025

594674 UBP PRIVATE DEBT FUND DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E3 09/04/2025

649950 DIPUTACIO LIMITED E3 09/04/2025

594325 VARSOVIAN GP NO 1 LIMITED E3 11/04/2025

426164 EUROCREDIT CDO VI PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY E3 09/04/2025

553658 ZEST CAFÉ LIMITED E3 09/04/2025

550260 ICE ORYX ALPHA MASTER FUND DESIGNATED 
ACTIVITY COMPANY

E3 09/04/2025

356004 RUSSELL & CO ACCOUNTANCY & BUSINESS CENTRE 
LIMITED

E3 11/04/2025

666320 LS FESTIVAL LIMITED E3 14/04/2025

631236 MOOVIT LIMITED E3 11/04/2025

573841 BATTERYDOC LIMITED E3 11/04/2025

640122 BIG BOX INNOVATION LIMITED E3 09/04/2025

533811 POPPYGLEN UNLIMITED COMPANY E3 09/04/2025

533811 POPPYGLEN UNLIMITED COMPANY E3 09/04/2025

630288 ASB CONSTRUCTION LIMITED E3 10/04/2025

555589 GREEN ELECTRO COMMODITIES LIMITED E3 14/04/2025

648755 TIGER CENTRAL PRODUCTION LIMITED E4 09/04/2025

582743 TIGER WOOD FIRE PIZZA AND BAKE LIMITED E4 09/04/2025

649950 DIPUTACIO LIMITED E4 09/04/2025

637322 RED BUS DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY E4 09/04/2025

737890 ARTVENDOME FAIR LIMITED E4 14/04/2025

553658 ZEST CAFÉ LIMITED E4 09/04/2025

413165 HERVIEW LIMITED E4 09/04/2025

409925 WIRECARD PAYMENT SOLUTIONS HOLDINGS LIMITED E4 09/04/2025

519049 TOP SHOP/TOP MAN (IRELAND) LIMITED E4 14/04/2025

356004 RUSSELL & CO ACCOUNTANCY & BUSINESS CENTRE 
LIMITED

E4 11/04/2025

602899 BRACKEN VIEW HOLDINGS LIMITED E4 14/04/2025

356004 RUSSELL & CO ACCOUNTANCY & BUSINESS CENTRE 
LIMITED

E4 11/04/2025

356004 RUSSELL & CO ACCOUNTANCY & BUSINESS CENTRE 
LIMITED

E4 11/04/2025

666320 LS FESTIVAL LIMITED E4 14/04/2025

688839 CLIFTON COURT HOTEL LIMITED E4 11/04/2025

573841 BATTERYDOC LIMITED E4 11/04/2025

573230 SKEPTIC LIMITED E4 11/04/2025

631508 DILOSK RMBS NO.2 DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY E4 09/04/2025



                                                                               CRO GAZETTE, WEDNESDAY,  16th April 2025                                                              
   

LIQUIDATIONS, RECEIVERSHIPS, EXAMINERSHIPS SUBMISSIONS PROCESSED BETWEEN 09-Apr-2025 AND 15-Apr-2025

Company Number Company Name Document Date Of 
Registration

420548 PREPS 2006-1 PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY E4 09/04/2025

558077 MUSICBROOK LIMITED E4 11/04/2025

631236 MOOVIT LIMITED E4 11/04/2025

594674 UBP PRIVATE DEBT FUND DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E4 09/04/2025

533811 POPPYGLEN UNLIMITED COMPANY E4 09/04/2025

533811 POPPYGLEN UNLIMITED COMPANY E4 09/04/2025

533811 POPPYGLEN UNLIMITED COMPANY E4 09/04/2025

533811 POPPYGLEN UNLIMITED COMPANY E4 09/04/2025

533811 POPPYGLEN UNLIMITED COMPANY E4 09/04/2025

640122 BIG BOX INNOVATION LIMITED E4 09/04/2025

630288 ASB CONSTRUCTION LIMITED E4 10/04/2025

630288 ASB CONSTRUCTION LIMITED E4 10/04/2025

555589 GREEN ELECTRO COMMODITIES LIMITED E4 14/04/2025

555589 GREEN ELECTRO COMMODITIES LIMITED E4 14/04/2025

555589 GREEN ELECTRO COMMODITIES LIMITED E4 14/04/2025

555589 GREEN ELECTRO COMMODITIES LIMITED E4 14/04/2025

594674 UBP PRIVATE DEBT FUND DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E5 09/04/2025

258908 THE CLAYPOT LIMITED E5 09/04/2025

565849 SUMITG GUARANTEED SECURED OBLIGATION ISSUER 
DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY

E5 09/04/2025

649053 BOSTON PHARMACY LIMITED E5 09/04/2025

677293 VDA COFFEE LIMITED E5 09/04/2025

509656 DESIDERATA LIMITED E5 11/04/2025

74532 EXPERTO FLOORING LIMITED E5 11/04/2025

75648 NAVCOM ELECTRONICS LIMITED E5 11/04/2025

519049 TOP SHOP/TOP MAN (IRELAND) LIMITED E5 14/04/2025

602899 BRACKEN VIEW HOLDINGS LIMITED E5 14/04/2025

570506 ASHTARA  LIMITED E5 11/04/2025

356004 RUSSELL & CO ACCOUNTANCY & BUSINESS CENTRE 
LIMITED

E5 11/04/2025

540883 PCP CONSULTING LIMITED E5 09/04/2025

591331 DILOSK FUNDING NO. 2 DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E5 09/04/2025

631508 DILOSK RMBS NO.2 DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY E5 09/04/2025

420548 PREPS 2006-1 PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY E5 09/04/2025

558077 MUSICBROOK LIMITED E5 11/04/2025

452968 LIQUID AMBER LIMITED E5 11/04/2025

652128 ADDIO DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY E5 09/04/2025

533811 POPPYGLEN UNLIMITED COMPANY E5 09/04/2025

630288 ASB CONSTRUCTION LIMITED E5 10/04/2025

555589 GREEN ELECTRO COMMODITIES LIMITED E5 14/04/2025
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594674 UBP PRIVATE DEBT FUND DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E6 09/04/2025

565849 SUMITG GUARANTEED SECURED OBLIGATION ISSUER 
DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY

E6 09/04/2025

509656 DESIDERATA LIMITED E6 11/04/2025

74532 EXPERTO FLOORING LIMITED E6 11/04/2025

75648 NAVCOM ELECTRONICS LIMITED E6 11/04/2025

602899 BRACKEN VIEW HOLDINGS LIMITED E6 14/04/2025

570506 ASHTARA  LIMITED E6 11/04/2025

356004 RUSSELL & CO ACCOUNTANCY & BUSINESS CENTRE 
LIMITED

E6 11/04/2025

540883 PCP CONSULTING LIMITED E6 09/04/2025

591331 DILOSK FUNDING NO. 2 DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E6 09/04/2025

631508 DILOSK RMBS NO.2 DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY E6 09/04/2025

420548 PREPS 2006-1 PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY E6 09/04/2025

558077 MUSICBROOK LIMITED E6 11/04/2025

452968 LIQUID AMBER LIMITED E6 11/04/2025

652128 ADDIO DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY E6 09/04/2025

533811 POPPYGLEN UNLIMITED COMPANY E6 09/04/2025

258908 THE CLAYPOT LIMITED E7 09/04/2025

649053 BOSTON PHARMACY LIMITED E7 09/04/2025

677293 VDA COFFEE LIMITED E7 09/04/2025

519049 TOP SHOP/TOP MAN (IRELAND) LIMITED E7 14/04/2025

418455 STOCKWELL ARTISAN FOODS LIMITED E7 11/04/2025

630288 ASB CONSTRUCTION LIMITED E7 10/04/2025

555589 GREEN ELECTRO COMMODITIES LIMITED E7 14/04/2025

547143 CONNAUGHT CLOSE PROPERTIES LIMITED E9 09/04/2025

370918 CHIEFTAIN DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED E9 11/04/2025

284288 BALLAGH DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED E9 11/04/2025

411940 JEVSTAR LIMITED E9 11/04/2025

166649 DE BURGO PROVET PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY G1 14/04/2025

109636 DE BURGO PHARMA HOLDINGS LIMITED G1 14/04/2025

152076 DE BURGO PHARMA GROUP LIMITED G1 14/04/2025

288559 CM DE BURGO LOUGHREA LIMITED G1 11/04/2025

81263 ANIMAL CARE CENTRE (LOUGHREA) LIMITED G1 11/04/2025

210258 ADVANCED ELECTRICAL (BANTEER) LIMITED G1 11/04/2025

484125 POOLE YACHT HOLDINGS LIMITED G1 10/04/2025

273792 NETZONE LIMITED G1 10/04/2025

439356 LMY HOLDING COMPANY LIMITED G1 09/04/2025

154037 EWBANK PREECE O HEOCHA LIMITED G1 14/04/2025

630101 KINSAB LIMITED G1 14/04/2025

367498 BILLY JET LIMITED G1 14/04/2025
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630063 ALUMGATE LIMITED G1 14/04/2025

602899 BRACKEN VIEW HOLDINGS LIMITED G1 14/04/2025

709778 MARTIN COURTNEY BUILDING SERVICES LIMITED G1 11/04/2025

682710 ALPHAS MANAGED ACCOUNTS PLATFORM CII 
LIMITED

G1 14/04/2025

686223 ALPHAS MANAGED ACCOUNTS PLATFORM CIV  
LIMITED

G1 14/04/2025

590288 ALPHAS MANAGED ACCOUNTS PLATFORM LXX 
LIMITED

G1 14/04/2025

606415 ALPHAS MANAGED ACCOUNTS PLATFORM LXXV 
LIMITED

G1 10/04/2025

613946 ALPHAS MANAGED ACCOUNTS PLATFORM LXXVII 
LIMITED

G1 10/04/2025

631515 ALPHAS MANAGED ACCOUNTS PLATFORM LXXXII 
LIMITED

G1 14/04/2025

656536 ALPHAS MANAGED ACCOUNTS PLATFORM XC 
LIMITED

G1 10/04/2025

674166 ALPHAS MANAGED ACCOUNTS PLATFORM XCIX 
LIMITED

G1 10/04/2025

558077 MUSICBROOK LIMITED G1 11/04/2025

63814 C.M.R. LIMITED G1 14/04/2025

504070 EMERALD RETAIL LIMITED G1 09/04/2025

420586 T C FARMS LIMITED G1 09/04/2025

602095 CALC 33 - AIRCRAFT LIMITED G1 09/04/2025

411227 COUNTY PLANTS & OUTDOOR LIFE LIMITED G1 09/04/2025

650894 BULUKS LIMITED G1 10/04/2025

124826 POWDER PROCESS SYSTEMS LIMITED G1 10/04/2025

265943 O'GORMAN & CO. ACCOUNTANTS (DONNYBROOK) 
LIMITED

G1 09/04/2025

643352 ART OF AIR LIMITED G1 10/04/2025

410158 HAROLD HOLDINGS LIMITED G1 09/04/2025

378982 M50 OIL LIMITED G1 10/04/2025

530813 TRIM HOME HEATING OIL LIMITED G1 10/04/2025

553192 GOREY HOME HEATING OIL LIMITED G1 10/04/2025

659041 WICKLOW HOME HEATING OIL LIMITED G1 10/04/2025

412508 TWINGI LIMITED G1 10/04/2025

490022 KKR ASIAN FUND (IRELAND) GP LIMITED G1 09/04/2025

503660 JOHN CONLON ELECTRICAL LIMITED G1 09/04/2025

550331 NAAS OIL (PROSPEROUS) LIMITED G1 09/04/2025

731330 MSN 378 SPARROW AVIATION HOLDING DESIGNATED 
ACTIVITY COMPANY

G1 09/04/2025

65607 ARNOLDS VETERINARY LIMITED G1 11/04/2025

295532 C & C GENERICS LIMITED G1 11/04/2025

301853 FERNRIDGE INTERNATIONAL LIMITED G1 14/04/2025

646355 KATUDE LIMITED G1 09/04/2025
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646354 LAUDENT LIMITED G1 09/04/2025

646356 STRAFTON LIMITED G1 11/04/2025

536248 PARKER CONSTRUCTION LIMITED G1 14/04/2025

394770 ORMONDE ORGANICS HOLDINGS LIMITED G1 14/04/2025

687664 DOLBY & BOYLE TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED G2 14/04/2025

284300 L. COGHLAN CONSTRUCTION LIMITED G2 14/04/2025

728702 POST CARD DRINKS  LIMITED G2 14/04/2025

689758 SIGNATURE SPACE LIMITED G2 14/04/2025

703457 CRAFTING BLANKS LIMITED G2 14/04/2025

499575 CAPCON BUILDING LIMITED G2 09/04/2025

497158 MOTORING LIFE MAGAZINE LIMITED G2 09/04/2025

508460 I -ELECTRON REPAIRS UNLIMITED COMPANY G2 09/04/2025

502173 GARRIHY SEAFOODS LIMITED G2 09/04/2025

540769 SEAMUS MC PHILLIPS MOTORS LIMITED G2 14/04/2025

689384 HOMEGROWN TRIBE LIMITED G2 14/04/2025

482932 ABJB LIMITED G2 14/04/2025

629866 J'ADORE SHOE BOUTIQUE LIMITED G2 14/04/2025

679237 PURE HAIR & BEAUTY LIMITED G2 14/04/2025

536248 PARKER CONSTRUCTION LIMITED G2 14/04/2025

764794 ORIGIN ENERGY LIMITED G2 14/04/2025

737730 A.R.T. TRANSPORT LIMITED G2 14/04/2025

574573 OCEAN VIEW CARE HOME CAMP LIMITED G2 14/04/2025

538005 ALLMAN REYNOLDS LIMITED G2 14/04/2025

577695 MUSIC & MONTESSORI ACADEMIES LIMITED G2 09/04/2025


